PRISMASHIELD
™
ELITE
PRISMASHIELD
™
ELITE
THE ALL NEW
2 3

* LM2048/LM0448/LM0648/LM0848 only compatible with .M1      ^ LM1048/LM1248/LM1448/LM1648 only compatible with .M2
ORDERING
DETAILS
Note: The specifications of the Holophane luminaire, all descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in the Holophane catalogue and website represent only general particulars of the
goods to which they apply and shall not form part of any contract. The company reserves the right to change specifications at its discretion without prior notification or public announcement.
*Note: PSE.VK is an optional accessory for Prismashield Elite (PSE). For additional information please contact your local Holophane representative.
Infill bodies, panels and end plates
compatible with CMS mounting or stand alone luminaire mounting
Luminaire accessories
PSE.CMS.SM.C1 Prismashield Elite 3000m length of surface mount cable management system. White (RAL9016)
PSE.CMS.SM.C9 Prismashield Elite 3000m length of surface mount cable management system. Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.CMS.SM.EP.C1 Prismashield Elite surface cable management end plate. White (RAL9016)
PSE.CMS.SM.EP.C9 Prismashield Elite surface cable management end plate. Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.CRC Cable retention clips to be used in conjunction with Cable Management System (pack of 9)
PSE.JMA Infill/Cable Management System variable 0-90˚ mitre joint mounting aid (1 required per joint)
PSE.1000.INFILL.C1 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
PSE.1000.INFILL.C9 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.2000.INFILL.C1 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
PSE.2000.INFILL.C9 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.3000.INFILL.C1 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
PSE.3000.INFILL.C9 Prismashield Elite blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.1000.INFILL.CM.C1    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
PSE.1000.INFILL.CM.C9    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (1000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.2000.INFILL.CM.C1    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
PSE.2000.INFILL.CM.C9    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (2000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.3000.INFILL.CM.C1    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). White (RAL9016)
PSE.3000.INFILL.CM.C9    Prismashield Elite cornice mount blanking infill body (3000mm nominal length). Silver (RAL9006)
PSE.INFILL.EP.C1 End plate for Prismashield Elite infill. White (RAL9016) Not required for Cornice version
PSE.INFILL.EP.C9 End plate for Prismashield Elite infill. Silver (RAL9006) Not required for Cornice version
PSE.CM.EP.C1 Prismashield Elite cornice end plate. White (RAL9016)
PSE.CM.EP.C9 Prismashield Elite cornice end plate. Silver (RAL9006)

Power
(W)
Driver Output
Current
(mA)
Luminaire
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Rated Life
of LED Module
(L70B50 @Ta 50˚C)
PSE.2.LM0248.M1 c.2,000 18 300 117 100,000 hrs
PSE.2.LM0448.M1 c.4,000 30 340 135 100,000 hrs
PSE.2.LM0648.M1 c.6,000 47 525 129 100,000 hrs
PSE.2.LM0848.M1 c.8,000 64 710 126 100,000 hrs
PSE.2.LM1048.M2 c.10,000 77 430 130 100,000 hrs
PSE.2.LM1248.M2 c.12,000 94 525 129 100,000 hrs
PSE.2.LM1448.M2 c.14,000 110 615 128 100,000 hrs
Note: Data is correct at time of print.
* For other life metric data in line with IEC PAS62722-2-1 and 62717 contact your Holophane Representative for details.